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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 183.21 14,107.10 14,107.10 14,107.05 14,107.05

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 191.17 30,587.36 44,694.46 30,587.36 44,694.41
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 391.70 76,380.53 121,074.99 76,380.48 121,074.89

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 52.35 15,548.84 136,623.83 15,548.83 136,623.72

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 90.37 26,839.59 163,463.42 26,839.59 163,463.31

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 49.34 10,410.32 173,873.74 10,410.31 173,873.62

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 274.12 43,859.84 217,733.58 43,859.80 217,733.42

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 193.99 25,995.20 243,728.78 25,995.16 243,728.58

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 0.00 0.00 243,728.78 0.00 243,728.58

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 53.69 8,590.56 252,319.34 8,590.56 252,319.14

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 385.37 2,446.30 254,765.64 112,912.50 365,231.64

17166 33000-6142 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 149.35 42,811.75 297,577.39 0.00 365,231.64
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

01836 33020-5148 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 236.02 67,654.44 365,231.83 0.00 365,231.64

00084 33000-6142 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 54.67 15,636.18 380,868.01 15,636.18 380,867.82

01888 33020-5148 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 126.72 22,049.27 402,917.28 22,049.27 402,917.09

11448 33000-6142 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 74.68 15,980.44 418,897.72 15,980.44 418,897.53
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00081 33000-6142 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 89.34 26,177.79 445,075.51 26,177.79 445,075.32

11147 33020-5148 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 293.00 83.95 24,597.93 469,673.44 24,597.93 469,673.25

16147 33020-5148 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 469,673.44 0.00 469,673.25

16198 33040-0871 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 12.29 2,077.51 471,750.95 2,077.51 471,750.76

16157 33130-2426 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 43.56 7,360.95 479,111.90 7,360.95 479,111.71

16170 33220-4417 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 11.49 1,942.31 481,054.21 1,942.31 481,054.02

18357 33020-5148 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 190.08 32,123.51 513,177.72 32,123.51 513,177.53

18358 33040-0871 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 13.88 2,344.87 515,522.59 2,344.87 515,522.40

18359 33130-2426 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 14.67 2,479.56 518,002.15 2,479.56 518,001.96

18360 33220-4417 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 169.00 10.18 1,720.25 519,722.40 1,720.25 519,722.21

00077 33000-6142 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 216.04 68.01 14,692.16 534,414.56 19,926.04 539,648.25

01857 33020-5148 47.0603 Collision Repair Technician 293.00 0.00 175.82 0.00 534,414.56 51,516.43 591,164.68

00083 33000-6142 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 92.01 0.00 534,414.56 29,167.48 620,332.16

00085 33000-6142 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 78.68 0.00 534,414.56 22,501.04 642,833.20

16507 33020-5148 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 137.81 0.00 534,414.56 20,809.00 663,642.20

00080 33000-6142 19.0699 Cust, Housekeeping & Home Svcs 297.00 0.00 138.68 0.00 534,414.56 41,187.94 704,830.14
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16981 33020-5148 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 169.49 0.00 534,414.56 53,727.69 758,557.83

00087 33000-6142 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 151.81 0.00 534,414.56 12,144.88 770,702.71

11146 33020-5148 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 185.33 0.00 534,414.56 14,826.23 785,528.94

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 33.17 0.00 534,414.56 1,658.40 787,187.34

3,821.62
254,765.64
279,648.92

0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 31




